Distribution Model / Wattage Lumens Bug Rating
4000K 5000K B U G
Type 2
OLA1-080 10,801 10,960 3 0 1
OLA1-120 15,840 16,200 3 0 2
OLA1-150 19,800 20,250 3 0 2
Type 3
OLA1-080 11,600 11,760 2 0 2

120 0.96 1.92 1.81 2.77 3.63
150 0.96 1.92 1.81 2.77 3.63
ORDERING INFORMATION
Isofootcandle plots = OLA1 120W model in 5000K CCT @ 30' mounting height.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761	 P: 888-743-5220	 optecledlighting.com
120W (Type 3) Plot 120W (Type 4) Plot120W (Type 2) Plot 120W (Type 5) Plot
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & EPA
Area Series (Small)
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP DISTRIBUTION MOUNT FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
OLA1 = Optec
LED Area Light
080 = 80W
120 = 120W
150 = 150W
UNVL = 120-277V
UNVH =347-480V
30 = 3000K4
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
2 = Type 2
3 = Type 3
3L = Type 3 Left
3R = Type 3 Right
4 = Type 4
4L = Type 4 Left
4R = Type 4 Right
5 = Type 5
SQ = Square Pole3
RD = Round Pole3
WM = Wall Mount1,3
TA = Tenon Adapter3
WH = White
BZ = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
NA = Natural Aluminum
CC = Custom Color
OS = Occupancy Sensor
PR = Photocell Receptacle
PR3 = Photocell Receptacle for 3-pin Photocell
PR5 = Photocell Receptacle for 5-pin Photocell
WC = Wireless Control
HS = House Side Shield
TL12 = Twist Lock Photocell 120V2
TL24 = Twist Lock Photocell 240V2
TL27 = Twist Lock Photocell 277V2
TL28 = Twist Lock Photocell 208V2
TL34 = Twist Lock Photocell 347V2
TL48 = Twist Lock Photocell 480V2
TLSC = Twist Lock Shorting Cap
1 - WM option requires SQ pole mount bracket.
2 - Photocell Default = Fail in "ON" mode (Unless Otherwise Specified)
3 - See OLA1 Accessories Sheets
4 - (Optional) Contact Factory for Lead-Time and Pricing